
Pos 

 

LO206 Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

73 

8 

43 

10c 

4 

6 

Name 

Micah Hendricks 

Toby Longenecker 

Thomas Lyons 

Austin Kromberg 

Junior Mendez 

Nathan Byrd 

Class 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Diff 

1.538 

8.027 

32.485 

44.214 

32.808 

Total Tm 

11:57.647 

11:59.185 

12:05.674 

12:30.132 

12:41.861 

12:30.455 

Best Tm 

35.576 

35.617 

35.772 

36.639 

36.533 

36.574 

Sponsor Comment 

Penalty per Brian 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/10/2019 5:56:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brain 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

1.538 

Avg. Speed 

70.230 

Best Lap Tm 

35.576 

Best Speed 

70.834 

Best Lap by 

73 - Micah Hendricks 

 

Winter Race #7 

LO206 SR 

Main 

Race (20 Laps) started at 14:38:44 

CW Vintage Short Track 0.700 miles 

2/10/2019 14:36 


