Winter Race #7									Sorted on Laps		
LO206 SR				CW Vintage Short Track 0.700 miles							
Main				2/10/2019 14:36							
Race	(20 La	ps) started at 14:38:44									
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment		
LO206 S	LO206 Senior										
1	73	Micah Hendricks	LO206 Senior	20		11:57.647	35.576				
2	8	Toby Longenecker	LO206 Seniar	20	1.538	11:59.185	35.617				
3	43	Thomas Lyons	LO206 Seniar	20	8.027	12:05.674	35.772				
4	10c	Austin Kromberg	LO206 Senior	20	32.485	12:30.132	36.639				
5	4	Junior Mende	LO206 Senior	20	44.214	12:41.861	36.533				
6	6	Nathan Byrd	LO206 Seniar	20	32.808	12:30.455	36.574		Penalty per Brian		

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b	
1.538	70.230	35.576	70.834	73 - Micah Hendricks	
Chief of Timing & So	oring Megan			Orbits	
Race Director Brain					

Race Director Brain